Part No. I.D. O.D. L L1 B Torque Axial Force
Nm N
CAL1--20/47 20 47 17 20 26 288 29000
CAL1--22/47 22 47 17 20 26 317 29000
CAL1--24/50 24 50 17 20 26 345 29000
CAL1--25/50 25 50 17 20 26 360 29000
CAL1--28/55 28 55 17 20 26 498 36000
CAL1--30/55 30 55 17 20 26 533 36000
CAL1--32/60 32 60 17 20 26 676 42000
CAL1--35/60 35 60 17 20 26 739 42000
CAL1--38/65 38 65 17 20 26 928 49000
CAL1--40/65 40 65 17 20 26 977 49000
CAL1--42/75 42 75 20 24 32 1587 76000
CAL1--45/75 45 75 20 24 32 1701 76000
CAL1--48/80 48 80 20 24 32 1814 76000
CAL1--50/80 50 80 20 24 32 1889 76000
CAL1--55/85 55 85 20 24 32 2397 87000
CAL1--60/90 60 90 20 24 32 2615 87000
CAL1--65/95 65 95 20 24 32 3204 99000
CAL1--70/110 70 110 24 28 38 4589 131000
CAL1--75/115 75 115 24 28 38 4917 131000
CAL1--80/120 80 120 24 28 38 5245 131000
CAL1--85/125 85 125 24 28 38 6290 148000
CAL1--90/130 90 130 24 28 38 6600 148000
CAL1--95/135 95 135 24 28 38 7819 165000
CAL1-100/145 100 145 26 33 45 9703 194000
CAL1-110/155 110 155 26 33 45 10673 194000
CAL1-120/165 120 165 26 33 45 13262 221000
CAL1-130/180 130 180 34 38 50 17850 275000
CAL1-140/190 140 190 34 38 50 21089 301000
CAL1-150/200 150 200 34 38 50 24586 328000
CAL1-160/210 160 210 34 38 50 28343 354000
CAL1-170/225 170 225 38 44 58 33541 395000
CAL1-180/235 180 235 38 44 58 38636 429000
CAL1-190/250 190 250 46 52 66 47337 498000
CAL1-200/260 200 260 46 52 66 53261 533000
CAL1-220/285 220 285 50 56 72 68790 625000
CAL1-240/305 240 305 50 56 72 86127 718000
CAL1-260/325 260 325 50 56 72 105229 809000
CAL1-280/355 280 355 60 66 84 128456 918000
CAL1-300/375 300 375 60 66 84 154066 1027000
Cone clamping unit consists of four pieces with two inside double-cone rings joined
through a set of tightening screws. It is recommended for medium to high torques
and although it is not self-centering, it can be easily assembled and disassembled.
Available for shaft diameters from 20 to 900 mm.